
Sunday, January 5, 2014
Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.19    22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22042   Sequel      51.42                2      2      0      0     65.42    
       22044   Luna(C)     43.43                1      1      0      0     50.43    
       22025   Bling       38.76                0      0      0      0     38.76   5 Qualified
       22005   Arwen       44.28                0      1      0      0     49.28    
       22002   Clewe       44.91                1      1      0      0     51.91    
       22003   Raef        40.59                0      0      0      0     40.59   9 Qualified
       22004   Pearl (C)   46.81                1      0      0      0     48.81    
       22006   Push        36.80                0      0      0      0     36.80   2 Qualified
       22007   Rankin      43.31                2      1      0      0     52.31    
       22008   Brite       38.07                0      1      0      0     43.07    
       22009   Hana        44.11                1      0      0      0     46.11    
       22010   Hatrick     46.76                0      0      0      0     46.76    
       22014   Tuuli       38.86                0      0      0      0     38.86   6 Qualified
       22015   Major       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Gino        44.05                1      0      0      0     46.05    
       22019   Tony        40.39                0      0      0      0     40.39   7 Qualified
       22032   Wicked      35.29                0      0      0      0     35.29   1 Qualified
       22021   Charlie     40.40                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Zesty       41.62                1      3      0      0     58.62    
       22023   Fen         38.40                0      0      0      0     38.40   4 Qualified
       22036   Ammo        40.34                0      2      0      0     50.34    
       22024   Mack        40.41                0      0      0      0     40.41   8 Qualified
       22027   Vinca       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Kelso       37.99                0      0      0      0     37.99   3 Qualified
       22029   Bryce       38.66                1      0      0      0     40.66   10 Qualified
       22020   Ping        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Caper       42.49                0      0      0      0     42.49    
       22037   Zig         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.34    26 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Wik         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Striker     57.69                2      0      0      0     61.69    
       26006   Bo          42.95                0      1      0      0     47.95    
       26003   Divot       38.69                0      0      0      0     38.69   2 Qualified
       26004   Coast       40.67                0      1      0      0     45.67    
       26008   Pace        37.30                0      0      0      0     37.30   1 Qualified
       26009   Mach        36.17                0      1      0      0     41.17   4 Qualified
       26010   Crash       42.21                0      2      0      0     52.21    
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       26011   Kaia        50.02                0      0      0      0     50.02    
       26013   Play        40.62                0      1      0      0     45.62    
       26014   Corey       39.70                0      0      0      0     39.70   3 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 53.83    12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Toby        47.95                1      0      0      0     49.95   3 Qualified
       12004   Tiki        41.30                0      0      0      0     41.30   1 Qualified
       12005   Sundancer   49.95                0      0      0      0     49.95   4 Qualified
       12006   Jiff        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12009   Piper       49.18                0      0      0      0     49.18   2 Qualified
       12010   Sable       56.22                0      0      0      0     56.22    
       12012   Rik         55.21                0      0      0      0     55.21    

Qualifier Cutoff: 51.54    16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Missy (M)   No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16002   Fly         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Cullen      42.82                1      0      0      0     44.82   1 Qualified
       16005   Maggie (D)  51.97                1      0      0      0     53.97   2

Qualifier Cutoff: 69.63    18 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18003   Tesla       51.55                2      1      0      0     60.55   1 Qualified
       18004   Lickity Spl No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.94    14 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Jonesy      38.21                0      0      0      0     38.21   1 Qualified
       14006   Zep         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 54
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
              Percent Qualified: 38.9%
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Sunday, January 5, 2014
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.88    20 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20002  Mulligan    51.15                1      3      0      0     68.15    
       P20005  Rumor       46.84                0      0      0      0     46.84   1 Qualified
       P20001  Hailey (S)  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20003  Jigsaw      51.45                0      0      0      0     51.45   3 Qualified
       P20004  Bingo       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20008  Fenway      50.24                2      0      0      0     54.24   4 Qualified
       P20010  Perk        43.10                1      1      0      0     50.10   2 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 60.22    16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Gromit      52.10                0      0      0      0     52.10   1 Qualified
       P16003  Finn        53.02                0      0      0      0     53.02   4 Qualified
       P16005  Storm       52.50                0      0      0      0     52.50   3 Qualified
       P16006  Duncan (P)  54.98                0      0      0      0     54.98   5 Qualified
       P16004  Jason       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Caper       47.50                0      1      0      0     52.50   2 Qualified
       P16010  Bam!        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.32    12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Kaleigh     58.31                0      0      0      0     58.31   3
       P12004  Doolin      48.52                0      0      0      0     48.52   2 Qualified
       P12005  Pochi       38.76                0      1      0      0     43.76   1 Qualified
       P12007  Bailey (S)  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.43     8 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Maddie      Absent  
       P08005  Spy         49.07                0      0      0      0     49.07   1 Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 63.2%



Sunday, January 5, 2014
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 40.51 pts  26 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26003   Divot       35.81       2     1     3     7       13         48 2 Qualified
       26006   Bo          42.32       2     1     3     4        0         32  
       26001   Striker     37.00       2     1     2     7       11         43 6 Qualified
       26004   Coast       37.05       0     3     4     2       14         43 7 Qualified
       26005   Wik         35.81       1     0     4     5        6         30  
       26011   Kaia        37.98       0     2     3     6       11         36  
       26008   Pace        40.67       2     2     2     4       12         46 4 Qualified
       26009   Mach        37.52       2     2     3     3       10         46 3 Qualified
       26010   Crash       36.42       2     1     4     5       13         49 1 Qualified
       26013   Play        41.75       2     3     2     2        0         37  
       26014   Corey       30.97       2     2     3     5        5         43 5 Qualified

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 53.55 pts  22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22042   Sequel      41.45       2     2     3     6        0         39  
       22044   Luna(C)     36.66       1     1     5     5       10         42  
       22003   Raef        36.26       1     3     3     4       20         55 7 Qualified
       22004   Pearl (C)   35.41       2     2     2     3       11         44  
       22005   Arwen       38.30       2     2     2     5        8         43  
       22020   Ping        39.98       2     2     3     6       20         59 4 Qualified
       22006   Push        38.11       2     1     4     6       21         58 5 Qualified
       22016   Gino        36.96       1     1     2     4       13         35  
       22007   Rankin      36.25       2     0     4     5       15         46  
       22002   Clewe       38.15       2     2     4     3       10         49  
       22028   Kelso       38.04       2     4     2     5       21         66 1 Qualified
       22036   Ammo        39.83       2     2     3     5       13         51  
       22008   Brite       33.06       1     3     1     6        9         40  
       22009   Hana        35.76       1     2     4     5       13         47  
       22010   Hatrick     32.05       1     3     3     2        5         38  
       22014   Tuuli       38.87       2     2     4     5       21         62 2 Qualified
       22032   Wicked      40.60       2     3     2     5       21         61 3 Qualified
       22015   Major       33.63       1     1     3     5        5         31  
       22019   Tony        41.65       1     1     3     5        0         26  
       22021   Charlie     37.04       2     4     2     3        7         50  
       22022   Zesty       38.49       2     1     4     5       11         47  
       22023   Fen         36.41       0     3     3     4       13         41  
       22024   Mack        No Time     2     1     3     5        0         33  
       22025   Bling       38.43       2     1     4     4        3         38  
       22027   Vinca       37.71       2     2     3     6        9         48  
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       22029   Bryce       34.69       2     3     3     5       13         56 6 Qualified
       22034   Caper       35.19       2     1     3     4        7         39  
       22037   Zig         40.64       2     3     2     3       11         49  

Open: 28 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 46.75 pts  16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16005   Maggie (D)  41.60       2     1     4     1       13         45  
       16002   Fly         41.65       1     1     5     5       20         52 3 Qualified
       16003   Cullen      42.28       2     2     4     5       14         55 1 Qualified
       16009   Missy (M)   41.60       2     2     4     5       13         54 2 Qualified

Open: 31 secs  Gam: 20 secs  QCutoff: 55.53 pts  12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12009   Piper       44.17       2     1     2     5       10         40  
       12002   Toby        44.97       2     2     4     6       21         63 2 Qualified
       12004   Tiki        48.68       2     3     3     8       27         73 1 Qualified
       12005   Sundancer   45.27       2     0     5     3       13         45  
       12006   Jiff        46.62       2     2     3     6       21         60 3 Qualified
       12010   Sable       46.15       2     2     3     4       21         58 5 Qualified
       12012   Rik         46.13       2     2     3     5       21         59 4 Qualified

Open: 31 secs  Gam: 20 secs  QCutoff: 62.90 pts  14 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       14001   Jonesy      47.40       2     4     3     5       26         74 1 Qualified
       14006   Zep         52.85       2     3     2     8        0         43 2

Open: 28 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 45.05 pts  18 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       18003   Tesla       43.48       2     0     3     5       13         41 2
       18004   Lickity Spl 35.37       2     2     4     4       13         53 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 54
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 24
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%
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Sunday, January 5, 2014
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 41.65 pts  16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16001  Gromit      41.59       2     2     2     4        0         34  
       P16003  Finn        33.77       0     3     2     3       13         37  
       P16004  Jason       40.69       2     1     3     6       21         55 1 Qualified
       P16010  Bam!        36.27       2     2     1     3       11         41  
       P16005  Storm       36.93       2     1     3     5       13         46 2 Qualified
       P16006  Duncan (P)  38.91       2     1     3     5       13         46 3 Qualified
       P16009  Caper       36.42       1     2     3     6       13         45 4 Qualified

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 43.91 pts  20 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P20002  Mulligan    31.78       1     2     1     5        4         29  
       P20004  Bingo       39.02       2     2     1     3       19         49 3 Qualified
       P20001  Hailey (S)  32.51       2     1     4     5       13         49 2 Qualified
       P20003  Jigsaw      38.87       2     1     2     5       11         41  
       P20005  Rumor       36.29       1     2     3     5       13         44 5 Qualified
       P20008  Fenway      35.10       2     1     3     6       13         47 4 Qualified
       P20010  Perk        39.55       2     1     4     5       21         57 1 Qualified

Open: 31 secs  Gam: 20 secs  QCutoff: 46.75 pts   8 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08003  Maddie      Absent  
       P08005  Spy         46.65       2     1     3     6       21         55 1 Qualified

Open: 28 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 50.15 pts  12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12001  Kaleigh     43.30       2     2     3     5       21         59 1 Qualified
       P12005  Pochi       46.35       2     2     3     4        0         37 3
       P12007  Bailey (S)  35.84       0     1     3     4        5         23  
       P12004  Doolin      45.36       2     2     1     7        8         42 2
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 57.9%



Sunday, January 5, 2014
Perf. Versatility Relay

All  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       All 4 Fun, Fun 4 Al 58.88         1      0      0      0      0     60.88    
       Clowning Around     53.74         1      0      0      0      0     55.74    
       Explosives Weiners  Absent  
       G'D                 63.50         1      0      0      0      0     65.50    
       Here I am to Save t 49.81         1      0      0      1      0     201.81   
       Like Putting on You 51.48         1      0      0      0      0     53.48   3
       Paco Pups           43.38         0      0      0      0      0     43.38   2
       Perkfect Power!     39.30         0      0      0      0      0     39.30   1
       Spy Runs on Duncan  66.86         2      0      0      1      0     220.86   
       Thib Sheltyz        60.60         0      1      0      0      0     65.60    

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 9
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 1
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0



Sunday, January 5, 2014
Team Relay

All  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Black Pearl Pillage 75.14         1      1      0      0      0     82.14    
       Curb-It!            67.59         1      0      0      0      0     69.59   3
       Don't Worry, Run Ha 76.94         1      1      0      0      0     83.94    
       East Coast Eh?      65.70         1      0      0      0      0     67.70   2
       Fast Things Come in 78.13         0      0      0      0      0     78.13    
       Fear The Wicked Bea 56.57         0      0      0      1      0     206.57   
       Fen and Kaia Keepin 74.59         1      1      0      0      0     81.59    
       Happy New Year      65.57         0      1      0      0      0     70.57   4
       HAT TRick           80.48         1      0      0      0      0     82.48    
       I Hope They Don't T 73.44         1      0      0      0      0     75.44    
       In Need of One      62.67         0      0      0      1      0     212.67   
       Just The Right Atti 75.77         1      0      0      0      0     77.77    
       Kelso's Bling is Th 61.28         0      1      0      0      0     66.28   1
       Men in Black 3      85.51         3      0      0      2      0     391.51   
       Play Has Ammo with  74.55         4      1      0      0      0     87.55    
       Tails We Win!       78.01         0      0      0      0      0     78.01    
       The Fast and The Fu 70.99         0      0      0      0      0     70.99    
       Three of Thee       84.39         1      0      0      0      0     86.39    

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 18
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0



Sunday, January 5, 2014
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22005   Arwen       45.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22019   Tony        36.78      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22036   Ammo        38.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22012   Flame       48.51      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22006   Push        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Rankin      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Brite       35.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22009   Hana        43.20      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22010   Hatrick     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Tuuli       36.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22016   Gino        36.78      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22020   Ping        40.64      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22022   Zesty       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Fen         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Mack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Kelso       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Charlie     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Caper       41.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22038   Keebler     46.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22037   Zig         44.10      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Striker     50.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26006   Bo          42.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26003   Divot       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Coast       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Wik         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Pace        36.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26012   Thrill      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Mach        36.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26010   Crash       44.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26013   Play        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Corey       41.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Skye        53.90      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
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       12004   Tiki        42.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12005   Sundancer   47.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12006   Jiff        49.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12002   Toby        44.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12010   Sable       47.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Cullen      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16002   Fly         44.64      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       16005   Maggie (D)  50.64      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Kraft       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18003   Tesla       43.80      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1
       18004   Lickity Spl Absent  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14006   Zep         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14001   Jonesy      38.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 45
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 18
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Sunday, January 5, 2014
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16004  Jason       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Spirit (D)  42.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16010  Bam!        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Caper       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20001  Hailey (S)  36.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20011  Brisk!      41.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20005  Rumor       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20010  Perk        36.90      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P20004  Bingo       48.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Rik         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08003  Maddie      Absent  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Kaleigh     57.32      2.32      0      0      0      0     2.32    1
       P12005  Pochi       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12007  Bailey (S)  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 30.8%
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